?iﬁ% INDIAN SCHOOL SALALAH
ﬁ» DATE SHEETS FOR CLASS X & XII BOARD EXAMINATION - 2020
Date Day . XII Remarks
2-0220( Saturday | AP Eg:g: REPORTING TIME TO
230330 Sunday SCHOOL : 7.30 AM
24-02-20| Monday | Malayalam (01 2) | Physical Education (048)
25-02-20| Tuesday Entrepreneurship (066)
26-02-20| Wednesday |  English (184) ANSWER BOOKS
27-02-20| Thursday English (301) WILL BE
28-02-20|  Friday DISTRIBUTED TO
29-02-20| Saturday Hindi (085) CANDIDATES
01-03-20 Sunday BETWEEN 8.30 AM to
02-03-20] Monday Physics (042) 8.45 AM
03-03-20] Tuesday
04-03-20] Wednesday | Science (086)
05-03-20] Thursday Accountancy (055) QUESTION PAPERS
06-03-20( Friday WILL BE
07-03-20] Saturday Chemistry (043) DISTRIBUTED AT 8.45
08-03-20{ Sunday AM
09-03-20] Monday
10-03-20| Tuesdayv
11-03-20| Wednesday
12-03-20| Thursday | 20" ;‘i Egilrjn FROM 8.45 AM 10 9.00
13-03-20 Friday : ‘ . Economics (030) . aM (o ML
14-[1‘3-?{1 S'llur{j;}* Biology (044) CANDID S
— = READ THE QUESTION
15-03-20| Sunday PAPER
16-03-20| Monday
17-03-20{ Tuesday Maths (041)
18-03-20{ Wednesday 50‘:1?:) ;; ;-:nr.e
19-03-20| Thursday
20-03-20] Fridav AT 9.00 AM
Informatics Practices CANDIDATES WILL
21-03-20] Saturday (265): Computer START WRITING THE
Science (283) ANSWERS
22-03-20| Sunday
23-03-20 Monday
24-03-20] Tuesday Business Studies (054)
gl V)
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